Category First Name Last Name Job Title Email Address Work Phone Full Organisation Name Geo
Delegate - Assn Andrew Mallison Director General secretariat@iffo.net 00442030539195 IFFO - THE MARINE INGREDIENTS ORGANISATION International
Delegate - Assn Filip Geerts Director General filip.geerts@cecimo.eu 003225027090 CECIMO Europe
Speaker - Consultant  Roel Frissen Founder roel@c4bmi.com +31655192323  Centre for Business Model Innovation

Delegate - Assn Robert Kenney Executive Director robert.kenney@nottingham.ac.uk 01159515060 European Association for Cancer Research Europe
Guest Del - Assn Gustav Felix Director General GustavFelix@aol.com +32-2-880 2034  WE - Watercoolers Europe

Exhibitor Staff Delegate  Brandon Clifford Senior Manager: Meeting and Convention Sales brandon@southafrica.net +27 11 895 3108  South Africa National Convention Bureau

Speaker - Assn Kevin Mead CEO kmead@primeglobal.net 1-678-417-7730  Prime Global International
Delegate - Assn Werner Annaert Director wemer.annaert@febem-fege.be +3227579170 F of Envir C: Other
Exhibitor Staff Delegate Amanda Kotze-Nhlapo Chief Convention Bureau Officer amanda@southafrica.net +27 11 895 3094  South Africa National Convention Bureau

Delegate - Assn Isabel Bardinet CEO mximeris@escardio.org +33492 9476 00 European Society of Cardiology International
Speaker - Assn John Hooper Chief Executive John.Hooper@cbuilde.com 07825993596 Chartered Association of Building Engineers International
Speaker - Consultant Ruud Janssen Managing Director ruud.janssen@newobjectivecollective.com  +41792910623 TNOC

Delegate - Assn Tina Wehmeir CEO twehmeir@amcinstitute.org 5715273108 AMC Institute North America
Speaker - Assn Florian Locatelli Chief Executive Officer florian.locatelli@esraeurope.org +41225105611 European Society of Regional Anaesthesia & Pain Therapy Europe
Guest Del - Assn Stephanie  De La Rochefoucauld Executive Director ibrostephanie@gmail.com +33 146 47 92 92 International Brain Research Organization International
Delegate - Assn Michel De Bisschop Executive Director mdb@esahg.org 3227433295 European Society of Anaesthesiology Europe
Supporter Delegate Per Ankaer CEO per@ics.dk +45 39460510 World PCO Alliance

Delegate - Assn Olivier Vion Executive Director - CEO olivier.vion@ita-aites.org +33607846706 i and L Space International
Delegate - Assn Michael Milligan Secretary General michael.milligan@mmfai.info + 19 Mobile Mant Forum International
Speaker - Assn Titta Rosvall-Puplett Executive Director titta.rosvallpt i org 0032 472559487  European Biopharmaceutical Enterprises Europe
Delegate - Assn Frederic Van Houte Director General fvh@cirfs.org +3226767460 CIRFS: pean M: de Fibres Europe
Delegate - Assn Anthony Parkes Executive Director aps@iccwbo.org +33 14953 2967 ICC World Chambers Federation International
Delegate - Assn Greg Pollock President & CEO staylor@advocis.ca 416-342-9820 The Financial Advisors Association of Canada North America
Delegate - Assn Theodore ~ Spyrou Chief Executive theodore.spyrou@helplines.org 03003307777 Helplines Partnership Europe
Exhibitor Staff Delegate  Julie-May  Ellingson Chief Executive Officer julie-MayE@icc.co.za 27 31 3601351 Durban International Convention Centre

Delegate - Assn Gabor Ganczer CEO fotitkar@maresz.hu 0036305150580 of | ian Event Of and National
Delegate - Assn Michael Cassiers Secretary-General Michael.Cassiers@fidi.org +3224214751 FIDI aisbl International



